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CVL2015 Tempi ultima tappa 
 
liberaorc -  / Coppa Bellano        Race 29 
Starttime:   13:41:00,0        ORC Triple Number        TN-Inshore-L 
    Finish Sailed Corrected  
Sailno Name   Time Time Time Formula 
ITA 383 Brianza Ernesto, MELGES 24, 1285-15-TOP VELA LAGO MAG ASS Epervier 1 1,0 14:18:50,0 37:50,0 26:52,6 =ET * 0,7104 
ITA 105 Di Mauro Vittorio, J-70, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Tanspance 2 2,0 14:22:24,0 41:24,0 27:14,5 =ET * 0,6580 
ITA 4 Agostoni Sergio, J-24, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A Bruschetta 3 3,0 14:25:20,0 44:20,0 27:26,5 =ET * 0,6190 
ITA 106 Zabban Filippo, J-70, 021-01-C.V.S.MARGHERITA LIG. A Jedi 70 4 4,0 14:22:46,0 41:46,0 27:28,9 =ET * 0,6580 
ITA 456 Alberini Carlo, J-70, 604-10-COMP VELA PESARO ASS SP Calvi Network 5 5,0 14:23:25,0 42:25,0 27:54,6 =ET * 0,6580 
ITA 119 Garrone Marco, SOLING, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Grifone 6 6,0 14:26:53,0 45:53,0 28:05,1 =ET * 0,6121 
ITA 283 Nova Marco, J-24, 546-15-GEAS NBC VELA COLICO AS Maly X 7 7,0 14:26:27,0 45:27,0 28:08,0 =ET * 0,6190 
ITA 88 Redaelli Marco, FUN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Dulcis In Fundo 8 8,0 14:25:53,0 44:53,0 28:40,6 =ET * 0,6389 
ITA 12 De Amicis Alberto, SOLING, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Valpadana 9 9,0 14:28:00,0 47:00,0 28:46,1 =ET * 0,6121 
ITA 232 Volpi Antonio, MELGES 24, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS Missulteam 10 10,0 14:21:55,0 40:55,0 29:04,0 =ET * 0,7104 
ITA 680 Tritto Alessandro, METEOR, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Pulce d'acqua 11 11,0 14:33:02,0 52:02,0 29:22,1 =ET * 0,5644 
ITA 16307 Gagliardi Roberto, EXPLORER 20, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Taipan 12 12,0 14:29:14,0 48:14,0 29:30,0 =ET * 0,6116 
ITA 641 Lui Lorenzo, FUN, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Banda Bassotti 13 13,0 14:28:10,0 47:10,0 29:50,0 =ET * 0,6325 
ITA 167 Bancora Massimiliano, J-24, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS J Max 14 14,0 14:29:22,0 48:22,0 29:56,3 =ET * 0,6190 
ITA 12522 De Felice Alessandro, FIRST 210, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO Dolasilla 15 15,0 14:33:39,0 52:39,0 30:00,3 =ET * 0,5699 
ITA 1132 Pietro Galli, RE DAVIDE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Re Davide 16 16,0 14:32:38,0 51:38,0 30:00,9 =ET * 0,5813 
ITA 388 Politi Alessandro, MELGES 24, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Gemell 17 17,0 14:23:37,0 42:37,0 30:16,5 =ET * 0,7104 
ITA 8530 Ravasi Fabrizio, STAG 24, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Sob Sob 18 18,0 14:32:25,0 51:25,0 30:34,3 =ET * 0,5946 
ARG 200 Sola Giuseppe, MALBEC 200, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Malbec 19 19,0 14:33:46,0 52:46,0 30:56,5 =ET * 0,5864 
ITA 2 Latta Arturo, FIRST 211, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Surprise 20 20,0 14:37:18,0 56:18,0 30:58,2 =ET * 0,5501 
GER 20 Lanfranconi Oriano, STREAMLINE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Narval 21 21,0 14:25:55,0 44:55,0 31:17,1 =ET * 0,6965 
ITA 366 Zucchi Luigi, FUN, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Enfun Terrible 22 22,0 14:30:09,0 49:09,0 31:24,1 =ET * 0,6389 
ITA 869 Pastorino Giovanni, FIRST CLASS 8, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Ciui Ciui 23 23,0 14:27:45,0 46:45,0 31:27,8 =ET * 0,6730 
ITA 58 Luigi Cerletti, 6 METRI S.I., 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Bau Bau 24 24,0 14:28:03,0 47:03,0 31:43,0 =ET * 0,6741 
ITA 127 Pesenti Claudio, H22 ONE DESIGN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Haccaniti 25 25,0 14:27:40,0 46:40,0 31:56,0 =ET * 0,6843 
ITA 866 Benzi Andrea, FIRST CLASS 8, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS Abracadabra 26 26,0 14:33:08,0 52:08,0 34:56,7 =ET * 0,6703 
ITA 25037 Cambieri Alberto, FARR PLATU 25, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO No Name 27 27,0 14:33:33,0 52:33,0 36:03,9 =ET * 0,6863 
ITA 7727 Fusaro Guido, FURIA, 704-16-LNI SEZ.V.BOVISIOMASCIA Betelgeuse 28 28,0 14:43:14,0 1:02:14,0 36:41,6 =ET * 0,5896 
ITA 286 Longhi Fiorenzo, EXPLORER 20, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Annina 29 29,0 14:43:25,0 1:02:25,0 37:54,7 =ET * 0,6074 
ITA 78 Balestrini Mauro, EXPLORER 20, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Ariel dnf 37,0     
ITA 2801 Costa Matteo, KEELER 28, 1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR Mercenaria Gilda ocs 37,0     
ITA 3064 Pedrazzani Alfredo, MUMM 30, 1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR Bianca ocs 37,0     
ITA 251 Boracchi Federico, SOLING, 454-15-CIRCOLO VELA PESCALLO A Anda Guapa ocs 37,0     
ITA 570 Molla Alessandro, J-70, 442-15-U V MACCAGNO ASS SPORT Uji Uji ocs 37,0     
ITA 630 Zanuso Antonio, FUN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Magnolia ocs 37,0     
ITA 614 Bischi Eugenio, FUN, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Maria Adele ocs 37,0     
ITA 28 Marco Garrone, FUN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Blu Fun dnc 38,0     
 
  
liberaorc -  / Coppa Bellano        Race 30 
Starttime:   15:08:00,0        ORC Triple Number        TN-Inshore-M 
    Finish Sailed Corrected  
Sailno Name   Time Time Time Formula 
ITA 570 Molla Alessandro, J-70, 442-15-U V MACCAGNO ASS SPORT Uji Uji 1 1,0 15:47:18,0 39:18,0 35:23,6 =ET * 0,9006 
ITA 88 Redaelli Marco, FUN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Dulcis In Fundo 2 2,0 15:49:18,0 41:18,0 35:46,2 =ET * 0,8661 
ITA 383 Brianza Ernesto, MELGES 24, 1285-15-TOP VELA LAGO MAG ASS Epervier 3 3,0 15:45:47,0 37:47,0 35:55,9 =ET * 0,9510 
ITA 456 Alberini Carlo, J-70, 604-10-COMP VELA PESARO ASS SP Calvi Network 4 4,0 15:48:04,0 40:04,0 36:05,0 =ET * 0,9006 
ITA 119 Garrone Marco, SOLING, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Grifone 5 5,0 15:49:42,0 41:42,0 36:07,5 =ET * 0,8663 
ITA 283 Nova Marco, J-24, 546-15-GEAS NBC VELA COLICO AS Maly X 6 6,0 15:50:42,0 42:42,0 36:23,1 =ET * 0,8521 
ITA 106 Zabban Filippo, J-70, 021-01-C.V.S.MARGHERITA LIG. A Jedi 70 7 7,0 15:48:39,0 40:39,0 36:36,6 =ET * 0,9006 
ITA 251 Boracchi Federico, SOLING, 454-15-CIRCOLO VELA PESCALLO A Anda Guapa 8 8,0 15:50:20,0 42:20,0 36:40,4 =ET * 0,8663 
ITA 232 Volpi Antonio, MELGES 24, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS Missulteam 9 9,0 15:46:46,0 38:46,0 36:52,0 =ET * 0,9510 
ITA 2801 Costa Matteo, KEELER 28, 1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR Mercenaria Gilda 10 10,0 15:42:56,0 34:56,0 36:56,7 =ET * 1,0576 
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ITA 105 Di Mauro Vittorio, J-70, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Tanspance 11 11,0 15:49:29,0 41:29,0 37:21,6 =ET * 0,9006 
ITA 614 Bischi Eugenio, FUN, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Maria Adele 12 12,0 15:51:17,0 43:17,0 37:29,3 =ET * 0,8661 
ITA 3064 Pedrazzani Alfredo, MUMM 30, 1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR Bianca 13 13,0 15:43:42,0 35:42,0 37:31,5 =ET * 1,0511 
ITA 388 Politi Alessandro, MELGES 24, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Gemell 14 14,0 15:48:03,0 40:03,0 38:05,3 =ET * 0,9510 
GER 20 Lanfranconi Oriano, STREAMLINE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Narval 15 15,0 15:48:36,0 40:36,0 38:05,9 =ET * 0,9384 
ITA 680 Tritto Alessandro, METEOR, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Pulce d'acqua 16 16,0 15:57:44,0 49:44,0 38:06,6 =ET * 0,7663 
ITA 4 Agostoni Sergio, J-24, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A Bruschetta 17 17,0 15:53:21,0 45:21,0 38:38,6 =ET * 0,8521 
ITA 641 Lui Lorenzo, FUN, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Banda Bassotti 18 18,0 15:52:36,0 44:36,0 38:39,0 =ET * 0,8666 
ITA 12 De Amicis Alberto, SOLING, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Valpadana 19 19,0 15:53:12,0 45:12,0 39:09,4 =ET * 0,8663 
ITA 869 Pastorino Giovanni, FIRST CLASS 8, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Ciui Ciui 20 20,0 15:50:56,0 42:56,0 39:25,3 =ET * 0,9182 
ITA 127 Pesenti Claudio, H22 ONE DESIGN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Haccaniti 21 21,0 15:52:23,0 44:23,0 39:34,9 =ET * 0,8918 
ITA 12522 De Felice Alessandro, FIRST 210, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO Dolasilla 22 22,0 15:58:11,0 50:11,0 40:23,6 =ET * 0,8049 
ITA 366 Zucchi Luigi, FUN, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Enfun Terrible 23 23,0 15:54:39,0 46:39,0 40:24,2 =ET * 0,8661 
ITA 1132 Pietro Galli, RE DAVIDE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Re Davide 24 24,0 15:58:03,0 50:03,0 41:04,6 =ET * 0,8207 
ITA 58 Luigi Cerletti, 6 METRI S.I., 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Bau Bau 25 25,0 15:54:37,0 46:37,0 41:06,4 =ET * 0,8818 
ITA 167 Bancora Massimiliano, J-24, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS J Max 26 26,0 15:56:40,0 48:40,0 41:28,1 =ET * 0,8521 
ITA 16307 Gagliardi Roberto, EXPLORER 20, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Taipan 27 27,0 15:57:48,0 49:48,0 41:39,8 =ET * 0,8366 
ITA 8530 Ravasi Fabrizio, STAG 24, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Sob Sob 28 28,0 15:59:01,0 51:01,0 41:40,2 =ET * 0,8168 
ARG 200 Sola Giuseppe, MALBEC 200, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Malbec 29 29,0 16:00:47,0 52:47,0 42:46,2 =ET * 0,8103 
ITA 25037 Cambieri Alberto, FARR PLATU 25, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO No Name 30 30,0 15:54:44,0 46:44,0 42:50,1 =ET * 0,9166 
ITA 630 Zanuso Antonio, FUN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Magnolia 31 31,0 15:57:40,0 49:40,0 43:01,0 =ET * 0,8661 
ITA 2 Latta Arturo, FIRST 211, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Surprise 32 32,0 16:05:30,0 57:30,0 44:38,6 =ET * 0,7764 
ITA 866 Benzi Andrea, FIRST CLASS 8, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS Abracadabra 33 33,0 15:58:02,0 50:02,0 46:07,5 =ET * 0,9219 
ITA 7727 Fusaro Guido, FURIA, 704-16-LNI SEZ.V.BOVISIOMASCIA Betelgeuse 34 34,0 16:06:45,0 58:45,0 47:08,1 =ET * 0,8023 
ITA 286 Longhi Fiorenzo, EXPLORER 20, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Annina 35 35,0 16:07:18,0 59:18,0 49:13,5 =ET * 0,8301 
ITA 78 Balestrini Mauro, EXPLORER 20, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Ariel dnc 38,0     
ITA 28 Marco Garrone, FUN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Blu Fun dnc 38,0     
 
 
liberaorc -  / Coppa Bellano        Race 31 
Starttime:   13:05:00,0        ORC Triple Number        TN-Offshore-H 
    Finish Sailed Corrected  
Sailno Name   Time Time Time Formula 
ITA 383 Brianza Ernesto, MELGES 24, 1285-15-TOP VELA LAGO MAG ASS Epervier 1 1,0 13:39:39,0 34:39,0 48:23,1 =ET * 1,3964 
ITA 88 Redaelli Marco, FUN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Dulcis In Fundo 2 2,0 13:47:05,0 42:05,0 49:36,7 =ET * 1,1789 
ITA 456 Alberini Carlo, J-70, 604-10-COMP VELA PESARO ASS SP Calvi Network 3 3,0 13:43:34,0 38:34,0 50:28,8 =ET * 1,3089 
ITA 570 Molla Alessandro, J-70, 442-15-U V MACCAGNO ASS SPORT Uji Uji 4 4,0 13:43:47,0 38:47,0 50:45,8 =ET * 1,3089 
ITA 119 Garrone Marco, SOLING, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Grifone 5 5,0 13:46:14,0 41:14,0 50:57,4 =ET * 1,2358 
ITA 105 Di Mauro Vittorio, J-70, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Tanspance 6 6,0 13:44:00,0 39:00,0 51:02,8 =ET * 1,3089 
ITA 232 Volpi Antonio, MELGES 24, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS Missulteam 7 7,0 13:41:44,0 36:44,0 51:17,7 =ET * 1,3964 
ITA 106 Zabban Filippo, J-70, 021-01-C.V.S.MARGHERITA LIG. A Jedi 70 8 8,0 13:44:57,0 39:57,0 52:17,4 =ET * 1,3089 
ITA 251 Boracchi Federico, SOLING, 454-15-CIRCOLO VELA PESCALLO A Anda Guapa 9 9,0 13:47:32,0 42:32,0 52:33,8 =ET * 1,2358 
ITA 680 Tritto Alessandro, METEOR, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Pulce d'acqua 10 10,0 13:55:44,0 50:44,0 52:38,8 =ET * 1,0377 
ITA 283 Nova Marco, J-24, 546-15-GEAS NBC VELA COLICO AS Maly X 11 11,0 13:49:39,0 44:39,0 52:59,2 =ET * 1,1867 
ITA 12 De Amicis Alberto, SOLING, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Valpadana 12 12,0 13:49:14,0 44:14,0 54:39,8 =ET * 1,2358 
ITA 641 Lui Lorenzo, FUN, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Banda Bassotti 13 13,0 13:51:01,0 46:01,0 55:01,3 =ET * 1,1957 
ITA 614 Bischi Eugenio, FUN, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Maria Adele 14 14,0 13:51:48,0 46:48,0 55:10,4 =ET * 1,1789 
ITA 4 Agostoni Sergio, J-24, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A Bruschetta 15 15,0 13:52:26,0 47:26,0 56:17,3 =ET * 1,1867 
ITA 167 Bancora Massimiliano, J-24, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS J Max 16 16,0 13:52:31,0 47:31,0 56:23,3 =ET * 1,1867 
ITA 3064 Pedrazzani Alfredo, MUMM 30, 1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR Bianca 17 17,0 13:43:11,0 38:11,0 56:31,6 =ET * 1,4804 
ITA 388 Politi Alessandro, MELGES 24, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Gemell 18 18,0 13:45:39,0 40:39,0 56:45,8 =ET * 1,3964 
ITA 16307 Gagliardi Roberto, EXPLORER 20, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Taipan 19 19,0 13:55:01,0 50:01,0 57:17,3 =ET * 1,1454 
ITA 12522 De Felice Alessandro, FIRST 210, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO Dolasilla 20 20,0 13:56:54,0 51:54,0 58:55,3 =ET * 1,1353 
ITA 8530 Ravasi Fabrizio, STAG 24, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Sob Sob 21 21,0 13:57:48,0 52:48,0 59:18,0 =ET * 1,1231 
ITA 58 Luigi Cerletti, 6 METRI S.I., 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Bau Bau 22 22,0 13:54:40,0 49:40,0 59:40,5 =ET * 1,2015 
ITA 869 Pastorino Giovanni, FIRST CLASS 8, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Ciui Ciui 23 23,0 13:52:47,0 47:47,0 59:58,7 =ET * 1,2552 
ITA 127 Pesenti Claudio, H22 ONE DESIGN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Haccaniti 24 24,0 13:53:16,0 48:16,0 1:01:06,3 =ET * 1,2660 
ARG 200 Sola Giuseppe, MALBEC 200, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Malbec 25 25,0 14:00:39,0 55:39,0 1:03:01,1 =ET * 1,1324 
GER 20 Lanfranconi Oriano, STREAMLINE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Narval 26 26,0 13:50:19,0 45:19,0 1:03:08,6 =ET * 1,3934 
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ITA 366 Zucchi Luigi, FUN, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Enfun Terrible 27 27,0 13:59:02,0 54:02,0 1:03:42,0 =ET * 1,1789 
ITA 25037 Cambieri Alberto, FARR PLATU 25, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO No Name 28 28,0 13:56:58,0 51:58,0 1:04:59,1 =ET * 1,2505 
ITA 2 Latta Arturo, FIRST 211, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Surprise 29 29,0 14:04:57,0 59:57,0 1:06:30,1 =ET * 1,1093 
ITA 7727 Fusaro Guido, FURIA, 704-16-LNI SEZ.V.BOVISIOMASCIA Betelgeuse 30 30,0 14:10:53,0 1:05:53,0 1:12:06,6 =ET * 1,0945 
ITA 866 Benzi Andrea, FIRST CLASS 8, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS Abracadabra 31 31,0 14:03:42,0 58:42,0 1:14:56,2 =ET * 1,2766 
ITA 286 Longhi Fiorenzo, EXPLORER 20, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Annina 32 32,0 14:11:21,0 1:06:21,0 1:15:11,3 =ET * 1,1332 
ITA 1132 Pietro Galli, RE DAVIDE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Re Davide 33 33,0 14:09:26,0 1:04:26,0 1:15:22,4 =ET * 1,1698 
ITA 2801 Costa Matteo, KEELER 28, 1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR Mercenaria Gilda dnf 35,0     
ITA 78 Balestrini Mauro, EXPLORER 20, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Ariel dnc 38,0     
ITA 28 Marco Garrone, FUN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Blu Fun dnc 38,0     
ITA 630 Zanuso Antonio, FUN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Magnolia dnc 38,0     
 
liberaorc -  / Coppa Bellano        Race 32 
Starttime:   13:05:00,0        ORC Triple Number        TN-Offshore-H 
    Finish Sailed Corrected  
Sailno Name   Time Time Time Formula 
ITA 383 Brianza Ernesto, MELGES 24, 1285-15-TOP VELA LAGO MAG ASS Epervier 1 1,0 14:17:42,0 1:12:42,0 1:41:31,1 =ET * 1,3964 
ITA 570 Molla Alessandro, J-70, 442-15-U V MACCAGNO ASS SPORT Uji Uji 2 2,0 14:23:42,0 1:18:42,0 1:43:00,6 =ET * 1,3089 
ITA 88 Redaelli Marco, FUN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Dulcis In Fundo 3 3,0 14:32:23,0 1:27:23,0 1:43:01,0 =ET * 1,1789 
ITA 456 Alberini Carlo, J-70, 604-10-COMP VELA PESARO ASS SP Calvi Network 4 4,0 14:24:48,0 1:19:48,0 1:44:27,0 =ET * 1,3089 
ITA 119 Garrone Marco, SOLING, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Grifone 5 5,0 14:29:53,0 1:24:53,0 1:44:53,9 =ET * 1,2358 
ITA 105 Di Mauro Vittorio, J-70, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Tanspance 6 6,0 14:25:38,0 1:20:38,0 1:45:32,5 =ET * 1,3089 
ITA 106 Zabban Filippo, J-70, 021-01-C.V.S.MARGHERITA LIG. A Jedi 70 7 7,0 14:26:29,0 1:21:29,0 1:46:39,2 =ET * 1,3089 
ITA 251 Boracchi Federico, SOLING, 454-15-CIRCOLO VELA PESCALLO A Anda Guapa 8 8,0 14:31:39,0 1:26:39,0 1:47:04,9 =ET * 1,2358 
ITA 232 Volpi Antonio, MELGES 24, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS Missulteam 9 9,0 14:21:59,0 1:16:59,0 1:47:30,0 =ET * 1,3964 
ITA 283 Nova Marco, J-24, 546-15-GEAS NBC VELA COLICO AS Maly X 10 10,0 14:35:45,0 1:30:45,0 1:47:41,6 =ET * 1,1867 
ITA 680 Tritto Alessandro, METEOR, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Pulce d'acqua 11 11,0 14:49:09,0 1:44:09,0 1:48:04,6 =ET * 1,0377 
ITA 614 Bischi Eugenio, FUN, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Maria Adele 12 12,0 14:38:25,0 1:33:25,0 1:50:07,7 =ET * 1,1789 
ITA 4 Agostoni Sergio, J-24, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A Bruschetta 13 13,0 14:38:24,0 1:33:24,0 1:50:50,3 =ET * 1,1867 
ITA 641 Lui Lorenzo, FUN, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Banda Bassotti 14 14,0 14:38:01,0 1:33:01,0 1:51:13,2 =ET * 1,1957 
ITA 12 De Amicis Alberto, SOLING, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Valpadana 15 15,0 14:35:17,0 1:30:17,0 1:51:34,3 =ET * 1,2358 
ITA 16307 Gagliardi Roberto, EXPLORER 20, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Taipan 16 16,0 14:45:36,0 1:40:36,0 1:55:13,6 =ET * 1,1454 
ITA 167 Bancora Massimiliano, J-24, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS J Max 17 17,0 14:42:12,0 1:37:12,0 1:55:20,8 =ET * 1,1867 
ITA 388 Politi Alessandro, MELGES 24, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Gemell 18 18,0 14:28:40,0 1:23:40,0 1:56:49,9 =ET * 1,3964 
ITA 58 Luigi Cerletti, 6 METRI S.I., 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Bau Bau 19 19,0 14:42:27,0 1:37:27,0 1:57:05,2 =ET * 1,2015 
ITA 12522 De Felice Alessandro, FIRST 210, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO Dolasilla 20 20,0 14:48:41,0 1:43:41,0 1:57:42,7 =ET * 1,1353 
ITA 3064 Pedrazzani Alfredo, MUMM 30, 1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR Bianca 21 21,0 14:24:32,0 1:19:32,0 1:57:44,5 =ET * 1,4804 
ITA 869 Pastorino Giovanni, FIRST CLASS 8, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Ciui Ciui 22 22,0 14:39:25,0 1:34:25,0 1:58:30,7 =ET * 1,2552 
ITA 8530 Ravasi Fabrizio, STAG 24, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Sob Sob 23 23,0 14:50:39,0 1:45:39,0 1:58:39,3 =ET * 1,1231 
ITA 127 Pesenti Claudio, H22 ONE DESIGN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Haccaniti 24 24,0 14:41:17,0 1:36:17,0 2:01:53,7 =ET * 1,2660 
ARG 200 Sola Giuseppe, MALBEC 200, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Malbec 25 25,0 14:54:41,0 1:49:41,0 2:04:12,3 =ET * 1,1324 
ITA 366 Zucchi Luigi, FUN, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Enfun Terrible 26 26,0 14:51:51,0 1:46:51,0 2:05:57,9 =ET * 1,1789 
GER 20 Lanfranconi Oriano, STREAMLINE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Narval 27 27,0 14:37:54,0 1:32:54,0 2:09:26,8 =ET * 1,3934 
ITA 2 Latta Arturo, FIRST 211, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Surprise 28 28,0 15:04:36,0 1:59:36,0 2:12:40,3 =ET * 1,1093 
ITA 1132 Pietro Galli, RE DAVIDE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Re Davide 29 29,0 15:03:44,0 1:58:44,0 2:18:53,6 =ET * 1,1698 
ITA 7727 Fusaro Guido, FURIA, 704-16-LNI SEZ.V.BOVISIOMASCIA Betelgeuse 30 30,0 15:13:54,0 2:08:54,0 2:21:04,9 =ET * 1,0945 
ITA 866 Benzi Andrea, FIRST CLASS 8, 1042-15-C.VEL ANNJE BONNJE ASS Abracadabra 31 31,0 14:58:59,0 1:53:59,0 2:25:30,7 =ET * 1,2766 
ITA 25037 Cambieri Alberto, FARR PLATU 25, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO No Name 32 32,0 15:03:25,0 1:58:25,0 2:28:04,8 =ET * 1,2505 
ITA 286 Longhi Fiorenzo, EXPLORER 20, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Annina 33 33,0 15:21:31,0 2:16:31,0 2:34:42,0 =ET * 1,1332 
ITA 2801 Costa Matteo, KEELER 28, 1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR Mercenaria Gilda dnf 35,0     
ITA 78 Balestrini Mauro, EXPLORER 20, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Ariel dnc 38,0     
ITA 28 Marco Garrone, FUN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Blu Fun dnc 38,0     
ITA 630 Zanuso Antonio, FUN, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Magnolia dnc 38,0     
 


